The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1998634
SN5406, SN5416, SN7406, SN7416

and SN5416, and 40 mA for the SN7406 and
SN7416.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
Tube SN7406D
7406
SOIC D
Tape and reel SN7406DR
7406
SOIC – D
Tube SN7416D
7416
0°C to 70°C Tape and reel SN7416DR
7416
PDIP N Tube
SN7406N SN7406N
PDIP – N Tube
SN7416N SN7416N
SOP – NS Tape and reel SN7406NSR SN7406
CDIP J
Tube SNJ5406J SNJ5406J
CDIP – J
Tube SNJ5416J SNJ5416J